
Hings Retail Shops : Wanchai   Mongkok   Macau   Guangzhou   Shunde

Eco-Friendly Building Materials Specialist

(Member of Hings Group of companies)
HINGS PLASTIC & METAL PRODUCTS MFY.
興 業 塑 膠 五 金 製 品 廠

香 港 九 龍 旺 角 新 填 地 街 594 號 興 業 樓 2 樓
Tel : ( 852 ) 2669 1939                      Fax : ( 852 ) 2669 1792

www.hingsgroup.com

2/F., Hings Building, 594 Reclamation St., Mongkok, Kln., H.K.
E-mail : hingspmp@hings.hk
www.hings.hk

Showroom & Retail Shop
門 市 及 陳 列 室

Actual dimensions 138 x 25mm (1" x 5-7/16")

Decking Planks & Railing Systems
直接從美國入口

HOTLINE : 2669 1939

環保膠木條優點良多，安裝容易，適合花園、露台、天台、泳池等任何室外場合使用。

HINGS PLASTIC WOOD SERIES
興業環保膠木系列

雪松 淺灰 紅木

規格/Specification :
闊度/Width         : 
厚度/Thickness :
長度/Length       :
重量/Weight       :
顏色/Color         :

5/4 Twin Finish Plank  ( 1” 雙面實心板)

Environmentally friendly plastic wood strips are made exclusively from a technologically advanced
composite material especially designed for outdoor uses, materials are durable and easy to install, 
please contact Hings for more information about plastic wood products.

TimberTech Material Properties

Flame Spread
Smoke Development
Burning Brand
Flash Point
Fire Point
Coefficient of Thermal Expansion
    Width
    Length
Modulus of Elasticity (psi)
    Floorizon Plank
    2x6 Plank
    DockSider Plank
    Earthwood, TwinFinish, 5/4 Plank
Modulus of Rupture (psi)
    Floorizon Plank
    2x6 Plank
    DockSider Plank
    Earthwood, TwinFinish, 5/4 Plank
HDT 264 (psi)
Vicat 1 kg
Shore D Hardness
Specific Gravity gm/cc
Fungus Resistance
    (brown & white rot fungi)
Coefficient of Friction
    dry
    wet
Screw Withdraw #8 wood screw
Water Absorption
    %vol
    %mass

E84
E84
E108-modified
D92
D92
D696

AC-109, ASTM D 198

ASTM D 6109
ASTM D 6109
AC-109, ASTM D 198

ASTM D 6109
ASTM D 6109
D648
D1525
D2240
D792
D1413

ASTM D 2047

D1761
D1037

75
200
Class B*
750 ℉
729 ℉

3.41 x 10
1.6 x 10

470000
430000
411906
438863

3300
2700
3067
3042
206 ℉
274 ℉
D85
1.2
rating = no decay

0.55
0.88
787 lbs/in

<1.35%
<1.29%

75
200
Class B*
398 ℃
387 ℃

3.41 x 10
1.6 x 10

3240 Mpa
2964 Mpa
2839 Mpa
3585 Mpa

22.75 Mpa
18.61 Mpa
21.14 Mpa
21.37 Mpa
1.82 Mpa/96.7 ℃
134.4 ℃
D85
1.2

0.55
0.88
1377.25 n/m

<1.35%
<1.29%

Property

-5
-5

-5
-5

ASTM Results Results (Metric) Job References
No.20 Stanley Beach Rd.
No.252 Ma Wan Main Rd. Village
No.9 Pik Sha Rd. Clear Water Bay
Emerald Palace, Tai Po project
HKIVE, Tseng Yi
HKIVE, Shatin
HKIVE, Haking Wong
HKIVE, Kwun Tong
City University of Hong Kong
The Vineyard
Hong Kong Sports Institute

現 貨 發 售
Stocks  Available

防白蟻 Termites Free
不爆裂 No Splintering
不腐蝕 No Rotting

尚有大量其他環保膠木產品，歡迎來電查詢。

保  用  10  年

包設計 包安裝

Design & Built

G/F., Hings Building, 594 Reclamation St., Mongkok, Kln., H.K.
香 港 九 龍 旺 角 新 填 地 街 594 號 興 業 樓 地 下

香 港 九 龍 旺 角 新 填 地 街 291 號 地 下
G/F., 291 Reclamation Street, Mongkok, Kln., H.K. Fax: (852) 2625 9146
香 港 九 龍 旺 角 新 填 地 街 415 號 地 下
G/F., 415 Reclamation Street, Mongkok, Kln., H.K. Fax: (852) 2477 9731

Fax: (852) 2396 6891
2396 6819

Shop C, 1112-1122 Canton Rd., Mongkok, Kln., H.K.
香 港 九 龍 旺 角 廣 東 道 1112 - 1122 號 C 舖

Fax: (852) 2396 9707
2396 9706

2477 9711

Shop A, G/F., Winsan Tower, No. 98 Thomson Rd., Wanchai , H.K.
香 港 灣 仔 譚 臣 道 98 號 運 盛 大 廈 地 下 A 舖

Fax: (852) 2572 6323
2572 6322

Shop No.1, G/F., Chi King Court, No.429 Lockhart Rd., Wanchai , H.K.
香 港 灣 仔 駱 克 道 429 號 置 景 閣 地 下 1 號 舖

Fax: (852) 2572 6234
2572 6233

G/F & 1/F., 200 Prince Edward Road West, Mongkok, Kowloon, H.K.
香 港 九 龍 旺 角 太 子 道 西 200 號 地 下 及 1 樓

Fax: (852) 2625 5801
2625 5800


